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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m ARRIVO Record

100 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine

1 FURI Erica 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Follonica 37.52 37.42 1'14.94

2 POLVERINI Sara 2007 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 36.90 38.72 1'15.62

3 BALLI Margherita 2007 ITA  Azzurra Nuoto Prato 37.49 39.80 1'17.29

4 MORNATA Eleonora Maria 2007 ITA Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport 37.28 40.05 1'17.33

5 BARTOLINI Sara 2007 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato 38.68 40.68 1'19.36

6 DE VITA Giorgia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 39.37 41.29 1'20.66

7 NALDI Emma 2007 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato 39.77 41.09 1'20.86

8 GUASTI Dafne 2008 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato 40.47 40.66 1'21.13

9 VALENTE Gaia 2007 ITA Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport 39.20 41.95 1'21.15
10 ZANONI Sara 2007 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 40.24 41.10 1'21.34
11 ZACCAGNO Giorgia 2008 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 39.10 42.25 1'21.35
12 BUSIA Marta 2007 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato 40.07 41.75 1'21.82
13 BUHAJ Miriam 2007 ITA Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport 40.17 41.77 1'21.94
14 GARIGLIO Beatrice Ginevr 2007 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 39.36 42.69 1'22.05
15 COCCHlI Vittoria 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 40.57 42.48 1'23.05
16 STABLUM Cecilia 2007 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 41.19 42.47 1'23.66
17 CANOVI Alessia 2007 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 41.52 42.33 1'23.85
18 BELOTTI Anita 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 40.64 43.65 1'24.29
19 BERRUTI Margherita 2008 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 40.96 44.06 1'25.02
20 DONZELLI Carlotta 2007 ITA Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport 40.63 45.00 1'25.63
21 PETRETTI Phoebe 2007 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 42.67 43.01 1'25.68
22 BODNARESCU Giorgia Jenni 2007 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 41.93 44.32 1'26.25
23 PROVINO Asia 2007 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 42.62 43.70 1'26.32
24 MARTINI Federica 2008 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 36.76 49.62 1'26.38
25 TRESPIDI Sara 2008 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 42.57 44.06 1'26.63
26 CARLESI Maria 2008 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato 42.47 44.63 1'27.10
27 SALVI Greta 2008 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato 42.22 44.90 1'27.12
28 NUCERA Rebecca Chiara 2008 ITA Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport 43.27 44.32 1'27.59
29 GIUSTO Letizia 2007 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 42.26 45.38 1'27.64
30 TROCCHIA Jole 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 42.27 45.84 1'28.11
31 BARDAZZI Giulia 2008 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato 43.53 44.64 1'28.17
32 VOLPE Sofia 2007 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 43.24 45.36 1'28.60
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COGNOME E NOME

SCLAVO Ginevra
MARTINI Clelia
RICCA Maria Giulia
TRENTI Ginevra
MARZOLLA Lavinia
DE LAURENTIIS BASSINI Al
MATTIELLO Martina
DOMINA Lucrezia
NEVES DO ROSARIO Asia
NIGGI Vittoria

TRALDI Beatrice
BALLI Gaia
MARTELLI Vittoria
PELLERANO Emma
PECCHIA Sofia
AUTELITANO Alice
MANDELLI Michela
ZANINI Asia
ARNAUTU Mara loana
CEREGHINO Iris
BERRINO Emma

VAN DE AKKER Robin
VAl Viola
MIGLIORETTI Elisa
SANTINELLI Melissa
ISOPO Giorgia
SAMANDI Sara
VENTURELLI MERULLA Giuli
LEVI Camilla
CASIRAGHI Giulia
FLORINDI Anastasia
TRIVELLINI Priscilla
LOMBARDI Rosalinda
DI TERLIZZI Sofia
SOLARI Sara
FORNONI Carlotta

SCHIAFFINO Ester
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SOCIETA'

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano

Amatori Nuoto Follonica

Dinamica Sport ssd

UISP Nuoto Valdimagra

Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport
Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport
Chiavari Nuoto

Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Amatori Nuoto Follonica

Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Chiavari Nuoto

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano

Chiavari Nuoto

Nuoto Club Liguria

PCG- Netherland

Chiavari Nuoto

Dinamica Sport ssd

Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport
Rari Nantes Spezia

Rapallo Nuoto ssd

UISP Nuoto Valdimagra

Rari Nantes Spezia

Amatori Nuoto Follonica

Rari Nantes Spezia

Chiavari Nuoto

UISP Nuoto Valdimagra

Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport
Chiavari Nuoto

UISP Nuoto Valdimagra

on Sport Sestri Levante

43.01

44.87

43.92

43.00

44.49

43.50

44.50

44.46

45.34

45.15

44.98

44.35

44.41

45.95

44.20

46.56

46.49

46.52

45.69

45.30

46.30

46.34

46.17

45.40

46.38

47.11

47.01

45.77

47.79

47.01

46.54

47.40

47.73

47.23

49.19

48.12

48.59

45.93

44.30

45.33

46.33

45.45

46.46

45.93

46.56

45.95

46.52

46.71

47.71

47.65

46.44

48.22

46.23

46.40

46.40

47.33

47.79

46.94

47.07

47.44

49.38

48.47

48.09

48.29

49.66

47.99

49.20

49.86

49.50

49.39

50.08

48.51

50.17

51.31

ARRIVO Record

1'28.94
1'29.17
1'29.25
1'29.33
1'29.94
1'29.96
1'30.43
1'31.02
1'31.29
1'31.67
1'31.69
1'32.06
1'32.06
1'32.39
1'32.42
1'32.79
1'32.89
1'32.92
1'33.02
1'33.09
1'33.24
1'33.41
1'33.61
1'34.78
1'34.85
1'35.20
1'35.30
1'35.43
1'35.78
1'36.21
1'36.40
1'36.90
1'37.12
1'37.31
1'37.70
1'38.29

1'39.90
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Pubblicata: 25/05/2019 ore 15:30

COGNOME E NOME

ROSSI Giorgia
ROSSI Karoline
DONIZZETTI Agnese
CAVERO Sara
MURZIKOVA Christa
GARBARINO Alessia
MENICHETTI Letizia
BRIOSCHI Sofia

SAOQUI Sabrin

NON CLASSIFICATI
FRANCO Sofia

LUCASSINO Bianca
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SOCIETA'

Rari Nantes Spezia

Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport
on Sport Sestri Levante

Nuoto Livorno

Chiavari Nuoto

Chiavari Nuoto

Rari Nantes Spezia

Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Chiavari Nuoto

Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport

Amatori Nuoto Follonica

48.82

49.50

47.86

50.52

49.12

52.31

50.35

52.31

56.20

52.13

51.79

53.72

53.06

54.70

52.04

54.39

52.80

57.64

ARRIVO Record

1'40.95
1'41.29
1'41.58
1'43.58
1'43.82
1'44.35
1'44.74
1'45.11

1'53.84

RIT

NP
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